

BSE Ltd.
[Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd]
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

CFPL/SEC/BSE/ 9476/2021-2022
15th November, 2021

By Online Submission

KIND ATTN: CORPORATE SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Subject: -Newspaper publication for Un- Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2021

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 (3) read with Schedule III of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 we are enclosing the copies of the newspapers of 'Free Press Journal' and 'Navshakti' (Mumbai Edition) dated 15th November, 2021 pertaining to the advertisement for Un-Audited Consolidated and Standalone financial results for quarter and half year ended as on 30th September, 2021.

Thanking You.

Yours Faithfully,
For Chordia Food Products Limited


Tejashree Bhalerao
Company Secretary
& Compliance Officer



Encl: As above.

CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LTD.

Office: Above S. K. Agencies, 38/39, Tarkar Compound, Hadapsar Industrial Estate, Hadapsar, Pune-411 013.
Tel.: 020-26871500 Website: www.chordiafoods.com

Registered Office: 399/400, Sangavi (Shirwal), Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara-412801
Tel.: 9922990065 CIN : L15995PN1982PLC026173

AJR INFRA AND TOLLING LIMITED							
(FORMERLY GAMMON INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LIMITED)							
CIN: L45203MH2001PLC131728							
Registered Office: 3 rd Floor, 3/8, Hamilton House, J.N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 038. INDIA							
Tel: 91 - 22 - 67487200; E-mail: info@ajrinfra.in; Website: www.ajrinfra.in							
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 TH SEPTEMBER, 2021							
(₹ In Lacs)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ending/ Current Year ending Sep 21 (Unaudited)	Quarter ending/ Previous Year ending Sep 20 (Audited)	Year to date Figures/ Current Year ending Sep 21 (Unaudited)	Year to date Figures/ Previous Year ending Sep 21 (Audited)	Year to date Figures/ Current Year ending Sep 21 (Unaudited)	Year to date Figures/ Previous Year ending Sep 21 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	219.14	232.13	1836.11	4424.09	14333.11	25379.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1244.71)	(255.50)	289.76	3360.78	(11953.93)	(24542.13)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1244.71)	(255.50)	289.76	3360.78	(11953.93)	(24542.13)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(1257.96)	(267.33)	264.99	624.70	(12322.59)	(27667.96)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1257.96)	(267.33)	264.99	623.78	(12322.59)	(27659.06)
6	Equity Share Capital	18917.64	18917.64	18917.64	18917.64	18,917.64	18,917.64
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			66755.27	66490.28	(10763.32)	(104.21)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	(0.13)	(0.03)	0.03	0.07	(1.13)	(2.48)
	2. Diluted:	(0.13)	(0.03)	0.03	0.07	(1.13)	(2.48)
Notes:							
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s).e. www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.ajrinfra.in.							
For AJR INFRA AND TOLLING LIMITED (formerly Gammon Infrastructure Projects Limited) Sd/- Mineel Mali Whole Time Director DIN-06641595							
Place : Mumbai Date : November 13, 2021							

NOTICE			
TATA STEEL LIMITED			
Registered Office : Bombay House 24 Homi Modi Street, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400001.			
NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the undermentioned securities of the Company has been lost/mislaidd and the holder[s] of the said securities / applicant[s] has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s].			
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities Should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate [s] without further intimation.			
Name[s] of holder[s] [and jt. holder[s], if any]	Kind of Securities and face value	No. of Securities	Distinctive number[s]
1 Mrs Shera Maneck Anklesaria 2 Mr Tehemtan Maneck Anklesaria	Equity Shares FV 10	1410	383229867 to 383231276
Place - Mumbai Date - 15 November 2021		[Name[s] of holder[s] / Applicant[s]] Tehemtan Maneck Anklesaria	

NOTICE	
BAYER CROPSOURCE LIMITED Registered Office: BAYER HOUSE, CENTRAL AVENUE, HIRANANDANI ESTATE, THANE WEST MUMBAI 400607	
NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate[s] for the undermentioned securities of the Company has/have been lost/mislaidd and the holder[s] of the said securities / applicant[s] has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate[s]. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate[s] without further intimation.	
Name[s] of Share holder[s]- MAHENDRA KUMAR GARG Distinctive number[s]- 1644656/71-16446536, Kind of Securities - EQUITY SHARES and face value - ₹/- No. of Securities--66, Place -Mumbai, Date -15/11/2021	

ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
Reg. Office: No.792/5, Eswari Hotel Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sunguvarchatram, Sriperumbudur Taluk, Kancheepuram Distt.- 602106 (Tamil Nadu) Tel No.: +91-44-28344820, Website: www.aail.in									
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended 30th September, 2021									
(Rs. in Lacs)									
S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Month Ended			Year Ended	
		Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 30.06.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2020	Unaudited 30.09.2021	Unaudited 30.09.2020	Unaudited 31.03.2021	Unaudited 31.03.2021	Unaudited 31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations Including Other Income (Net)	26.11	17.18	22.70	43.29	32.06	76.24		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	2.73	(1.36)	2.73	1.37	1.23	3.85		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	2.73	(1.36)	2.73	1.37	1.23	3.85		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items and/or Extraordinary items)	2.52	(1.36)	2.73	1.16	1.23	3.25		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	2.52	(1.36)	2.73	1.16	1.23	3.25		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00	460.00		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(220.77)		
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.) (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)								
	(a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	0.05	(0.03)	0.06	0.03	0.03	0.07		
	(b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	0.05	(0.03)	0.06	0.03	0.03	0.07		
Notes: 1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee subject to limited review by the statutory auditors of the company and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 13, 2021. 2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Accounting Standards specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 7 of the Companies (Accounts) Rules, 2014. 3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2021 are available on website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.aail.in .									
For Ashiana Agro Industries Limited Pavan Kumar M Whole-Time Director DIN: 02438906									
Place: Chennai Date : 13/11/2021									

KOHINOOR CTNL INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED						
Registered Office : Kohinoor Square, N. C. Kelkar Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai-400028						
CIN : U45200MH2005PTC155800						
Statement Of Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2021						
Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		Rs. In Lakhs		Rs. In Lakhs		Rs. In Lakhs
1	Total Income From Operations	60,157.14	870.59	61,027.73	(878.78)	7,574.99
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year before tax	2,682.31	(3,510.80)	(828.48)	(8,675.73)	(20,959.41)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the year after tax	2,682.31	(3,510.80)	(828.48)	(8,675.73)	(20,959.41)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the year	2,674.18	(3,510.80)	(836.62)	(8,670.99)	(20,952.91)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10 each, fully paid)	50.04	50.04	50.04	50.04	50.04
6	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	(97,635.38)	(84,516.84)	(96,798.76)
7	Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	39,583.33	39,583.33	39,583.33
8	Net Worth	NA	NA	(97,597.87)	(84,499.67)	(96,810.16)
9	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	1.00	1.00	1.00
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference shares	NA	NA	40,300.00	40,300.00	40,300.00
11	Debt Equity Ratio	NA	NA	(1.22)	(1.38)	(1.22)
12	Earnings per share (*Not Annualised) (Face Value of Rs.1 each, fully paid)					
	a. Basic (in Rs.)	*536.03	*(701.59)	*(165.56)	*(1733.73)	*(4187.17)
	b. Diluted (in Rs.)	*536.03	*(701.59)	*(165.56)	*(1733.73)	*(4187.17)
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	0.93	(0.05)	(0.11)
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	(1.07)	(0.05)	(0.11)

Notes :

1. The above results for the half year ended 30th September, 2021 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The said results have been approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on 13th November, 2021. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of results for the half year ended 30th September, 2021.

2. **Additional disclosure as per Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015**

Particulars

18% Secured rated listed Non Convertible Debentures as on 30.09.2021

Credit Rating D

Credit Rating Agency Brickwork Ratings India Pvt. Ltd.

3. In respect of the following NCD the Company has applied for the extension of Interest Payment and Principal repayment to Debenture Trustees due from 30th September 2021 to 30th September 2022 - 18% Non Convertible Debentures (INE409V07059)/18% Non Convertible Debentures (INE409V07042)/18% Non Convertible Debentures (INE409V07034). The approval of the same has been received on 26th October 2021 and Consent of Debenture Trustees received on 29th October 2021.

4. In case of Unlisted 0.01% Optionally Convertible Debentures issued, Company has defaulted in payment of Interest from the year ended 31st March 2019 to 30th September 2021 amounting to Rs. 7,87,500/-

5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular No. CIR/IMD/DF1/69/2016 dated 10th August, 2016. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.kohinoorsquare.in

For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-

Mona Shah

(Director)

DIN : 01212338

Mumbai : November 13, 2021



Chordia Food Products Limited

CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd. Off: Plot No. 399 & 400, Survey No. 398, Village Sangvi-Shirwal, Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara - 412 801.

Email Id: cs.cfp@gmail.com Website: www.chordiafoods.com

CIN: L15995PN1982PLC026173 Contact no: 9130076856

(₹ in lakh)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Sr No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended on 30-09-2021	Half Year ended on 30-09-2021	Corresponding quarter ended on 30-09-2020	Quarter ended on 30-09-2021	Half Year ended on 30-09-2021	Corresponding quarter ended on 30-09-2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	1,709.53	3,252.24	1,973.68	1,738.96	3,568.13	1,983.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(260.56)	(568.23)	69.38	(89.90)	(315.39)	61.57
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(260.56)	(568.23)	69.38	(89.90)	(315.39)	61.57
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	(260.56)	(568.23)	48.70	(89.90)	(315.39)	42.98
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(260.56)	(568.23)	48.70	(89.90)	(315.39)	42.98
6	Equity Share Capital	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share(of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued / discontinued operations)	(6.47)	(14.10)	1.21	(2.23)	(7.83)	1.07
	1. Basic						
	2. Diluted						

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for Quarter ended and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.chordiafoods.com.

2) Consolidated Financial Results includes the results of Aveer Foods Limited, a 100% subsidiary company.

For Chordia Food Products Ltd.
sd/-
Babu Gavhane
Executive Director & CFO
DIN: 00386217

Place: Pune
Date : 13th November, 2021

HARIYANA SHIP-BREAKERS LTD

HARIYANA SHIP-BREAKERS LIMITED

Registered Office: 156, Maker Chambers VI, 220, Jammnalal Bajaj Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021.

CIN : L61100MH1981PLC024774, Tel. 022-22043211, Fax-22043215

Website : www.hariyanagroup.com, Email id : secretarial.hariyana@gmail.com / ISO Certified (14001:2004/9001:2008/30000:2009)

STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Rs. In Lakhs

SL. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Six months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Six months Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21	30-Sep-21	30-Jun-21	30-Sep-20	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20	31-Mar-21
		Refer Note 2	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	Refer Note 2	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	3,193.21	7,112.50	1,961.09	10,305.71	6,483.07	14,821.47	3,193.21	7,112.50	1,977.17	10,305.71	6,499.36	14,853.74
2	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	364.68	385.56	460.40	750.24	482.99	1,548.18	343.88	385.01	451.26	728.89	471.34	1,511.13
3	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	364.68	385.56	460.40	750.24	482.99	1,548.18	343.88	385.01	451.26	728.89	471.34	1,511.13
4	Net Profit (+)/Loss(-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	230.41	260.30	293.59	490.71	269.42	987.57	215.53	259.75	286.94	475.27	260.64	959.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	230.41	260.30	293.59	490.71	269.42	986.38	215.53	259.75	286.94	475.27	260.64	958.35
6	Equity share capital	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67	616.67
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						12,959.84						12,984.57
8	Earning per share (EPS) (Rs.) (Face Value : Rs. 10/- per share - Basic and diluted	3.74	4.22	4.76	7.96	4.37	16.01	3.50	4.21	4.65	7.71	4.23	15.56
		3.74	4.22	4.76	7.96	4.37	16.01	3.50	4.21	4.65	7.71	4.23	15.56

Notes :

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 13, 2021.
- The figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 are balancing figures between unaudited year to date figures upto six months ended September 30, 2021 and unaudited figures for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.hariyanagroup.com)
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standard (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016 to the extent applicable.
- Ind AS 108 establishes standards for the way that public business enterprises report information about operating segments and related disclosures about geographic areas. The company's operations predominantly relate to enhance business performance. Based on the "Management Approach" as defined in Ind AS 108, the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) evaluates the company's performance and allocates resources based on an analysis of various performance indicators by geographic segments. Accordingly, information has been presented on geographic segments. The accounting principles used in the preparation of the financial statements are consistently applied to record revenue and expenditure in individual segments. Business segments of the company are primarily categorized as: Mumbai and Bhavnagar.
- The Consolidated Financial Statements are prepared in accordance with principles and procedures as set out in the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS 110") "Consolidated Financial Statements" prescribed under section 113 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued there under: Consolidated financial statements include financial results of Hariyana Air Products, subsidiary of the company and Goyal Hariyana Realty, Orchid Lakeview Developers, Whitefield Projects, Swastik Developers, associates of the company.
- The figures for the corresponding previous year have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
- The outbreak of Coronavirus (COVID-19) is causing significant disturbance and slowdown of economic activity in India and across the Globe. The Company has evaluated impact of this pandemic on its business operations. Based on its review and current indicators of economic condition there is no significant impact on its financial results and carrying value of Assets, the Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes arising of future economic conditions and impact on its business.
- The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors.
- The figures of segment results include inter segment interest income/expense.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
HARIYANA SHIP-BREAKERS LIMITED
SD/-
RAKESH SHANTISARUP RENIWAL
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN : 0002933C

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 13, 2021

 Ipca Laboratories Limited		Regd. Office : 48, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067. CIN : L24239MH1949PLC007837, Tel : +91 22 6647 4444, E-mail : investors@ipca.com, Website : www.ipca.com					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021							
₹ Crores							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Sept 30, 2021 Unaudited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2020 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2021 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2020 Unaudited	March 31, 2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1562.51	1586.81	1376.55	3149.32	2923.04	5482.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	325.64	379.87	321.21	705.51	867.85	1388.98
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	325.64	379.87	321.21	705.51	867.85	1388.98
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items, share of profit / (loss) of associates and joint venture and non-controlling interests	250.23	306.66	267.07	556.89	713.20	1140.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	249.90	309.72	266.19	559.62	708.75	1140.74
6	Equity Share Capital	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37	25.37
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserve)	-	-	-	5238.45	4347.62	4676.28
8	Earnings per share of ₹ 2/- each (not annualised):						
	Basic (₹)	19.73	24.18	21.11	43.90	56.41	90.02
	Diluted (₹)	19.73	24.18	21.11	43.90	56.41	90.02
Notes :							
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.ipca.com).							
2 Additional information on unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows:							
				₹ Crores			
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Sept 30, 2021 Unaudited	June 30, 2021 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2020 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2021 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2020 Unaudited	March 31, 2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	1438.91	1492.21	1312.77	2931.12	2809.70	5201.40
2	Profit before Tax	322.12	356.37	327.09	678.49	879.03	1379.96
3	Profit after Tax	257.64	284.72	275.68	542.36	729.32	1140.77
				By Order of the Board For Ipca Laboratories Limited			
				Premchand Godha Chairman & Managing Director (DIN 00012691)			
Place : Mumbai, Date : November 13, 2021							

जाहिर सूचना

सूचना द्वारे देण्यात येते कि, श्रीमती. भाऊसुनी पंढरीशायी माळी, रा. माळी हांगसुन नं.१३३८, रामगड पवासकर रोड, दहिसर मार्केट जावळ, दहिसर गावठण, दहिसर (प.) व श्रीमती. निलोफर अब्बाख खान. रा. ११२२, सदान्न नगर, उत्तम रोड, लुधीकेम कंपनी समोर, मुंग्यावाव, भाईदर (प.) या सहमालक असून यांनी खालील नमुद प्रसिध्दाव्याहणे विवरणित सहमालकी जमीनी अधिकार हक्क आमच्या अशीलाकडे विक्री आणि हस्तांतर करण्यात मजुर आहेत.

सर्व व्यक्तींना मिळकतीच्या संदर्भात विक्री, हस्तांतर, अदलाबदल, अभिहस्तांतर, गहाण, भिर, भेट, दिवस्त, बंधनकारक करार, अधिकार लेख, वारसा हक्क, दावा, ताबा, भाडेपट्टा, उपभाडेपट्टा, परवाना, धारणापत्रकार, निर्वाह, सुविधाधिकार, मृत्युपत्र, मृत्युपत्रिते दावा, बोझा, किंवा अन्यकाही कसेंकाही मार्ग कोणत्याही दावा असल्यास त्विनी यादारे सदरवू, प्रसिध्दीची या तराव्यासून १४ दिवसांच्या अत खालील नमुद पत्थवार निम्न स्वाक्षरीकरांना दहिसरेजीय पुराव्याचे नेटरी सत्य प्रमाणित प्रत सह लेखी उपस्थात सपर कळविणे यादुरे विवनी आहेत.

जर दावा न कोणत्या, सदर मिळकती मधील दावा किंवाही तथाकथित दावा किंवा हिसतबंधाया संदर्भ किंवा विषयी न घेता व्यवहार करण्यात येईल, जे/सं हेतु आणि जेव्हाक्याही सोडून दिला अस मानण्यात येईल आणि आमचे अशिलावर बंधनकारक नसेल.

उपरोक्त मिळकतीचे परिशिष्ट

अ.	जुना सं.क्र.	नवीन सं.क्र.	हिस्सा	गुंडा
१	१७५	१७	१८	४.३
२	११७	११	२५	३
३	१७६	१८	१७	३०.१
४	१७५	११	७	१५.१४
५	११३	३५	१	२३.३

गांव मोरें राई, मुधुर्ग मोर्ग, ता.जि.ठाणे.

सदर दिनांक - १२-११-२०२१

एंडोकेट, बोम्बे हाई कोर्ट,